
 

Tentative Calendar 
2022-2023 

 
New Member Recruitment 
Applications Distributed: Thursday, September 1, 2022 
Applications Due: Thursday, September 23, 2022 
Interviews Conducted: September 26-29, 2022 (Zoom and in person) 
New Members Notified of Selection: Friday, September 30, 2022 
Member Orientation/Planning Retreat: Tuesday, October 11, 2022 (Concluding with attendance at 
Agenda Meeting) 
 

Meeting Calendar: 5:30 – 6:30 p.m. City Hall, 10th Floor  
All Dates are Subject to Change 
*Tuesday, October 11, 2022*    Orientation  Noon – 6:30 p.m. 
Thursday, October 27, 2022 
Thursday, November 17, 2022 
Thursday, December 15, 2022 
Thursday, January 19, 2023 
Thursday, February 16, 2023 
Thursday, March 16, 2023 
Thursday, May 25, 2023    End of Term Celebration/Service Day (Senior Send Off) 
 
 
Special Programs 
Save the Date   

*Tuesday, October 11, 2022  Member Orientation   Noon – 6:30 p.m. 
November/December   Small City Experience 
Spring TBA    Shed the Bias    8 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
Spring  TBA    Mayor’s Round Table   5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 
Summer TBA    Chief’s Fun Day 
 
 
 
 

 


